
Spring term 2019 (4) 
31st January 

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Values 
Forgiveness,     Trust,  Compassion,  

Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 

 

Students of the week 
St Cuby Tolly St Keyne   Sidney  St Ladoca   Carne  St Blaise Amy  
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Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

Tues 5 Feb After school alternative sports in village hall—please pick your child up from the hall. 

Wed 6 Feb       PTFA Meeting 7.30pm at Mrs Denning’s House – All Welcome 

Thur 7 Feb Year 5 Lifeskills day—CANCELLED 

Fri 8 Feb           PTFA Rummage Sale – 2.30-4.30pm Ladock Hall  

Tues 12 Feb After school alternative sports in village hall—please pick your child up from school. 

Wed 13 Feb KS2 Netball tournament at the Roseland 

Thur 14 Feb     A nod to St Valentine – wear something Red or Pink and donate £1 to the PTFA  

Fri 15 Feb 10 Children to visit Kenwyn Nursing Home to read to residents 

Fri 15 Feb  Last day of half term 

Mon 25 Feb First day of second half term 

Tues 5 Mar After school alternative sports in village hall—please pick your child up from the hall. 

Tues 26 Mar After school alternative sports in village hall—please pick your child up from the hall. 

Fri 5 Apr Last day of Spring term 

Tue 23 Apr First day of Summer term 

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 24th May Break for half term 

Mon 3 June First day of second half term 

Fri 7 June Inset day 

10-13 June Year 5 & 6 residential to London 

21-22 June Year 3 & 4 residential 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 July Inset day 

No stay & play in the village hall 

 30th Jan, 27th Feb,  12th June 2019. 

******* 

2019/20 Inset Days 

4th Sept 2019, 28th Oct 2019, 5th June 2020, 22nd & 23rd July 2020 
The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 

St Cuby:                   Annie-Rose   &   Theodore                                                                                                       

St Keyne:                 Issey W,   Walter   &   Evie 

 Ladoca:          Hayden,  Scarlett  &  Kowenna                                                                                                

St Blaise:          Kara,   Tomasz   &   Kemeny 



Weekly Attendance for week ending 25th January 2018  - 97.27% 

St Cuby  97.52%     St Keyne 97.14%   

St Ladoca 100%  WOW!!      St Blaise 94.4%  

The Government advises that attendance should not fall below 96% 

 



 



PTFA News & Dates 
 

Wed 6th Feb        PTFA Meeting 7.30pm at Mrs Denning’s House.  Please spare an 
   hour or so of  your time and come along and help generate fund
   raising ideas and event  opportunities for this coming school 
   year.  

Fri 8th Feb         PTFA Rummage Sale – 2.30-4.30pm Ladock Hall – Children will 
   be brought  down to Ladock Hall, for 3.15pm. Please come and 
   enjoy a cuppa and mooch before the children arrive – sale starts 
   from 2.30pm  

**Please bring any donations of clothes, toys, books, etc (adult or child) for the sale in to the 
school office or give to Jenny Tillyer ** 

 

Thur 14th Feb   A nod to St Valentine – wear something Red or Pink and donate 
   £1 to the PTFA (Non – school uniform day)  

Ladock’s Got Talent – Postponed – New date will be confirmed soon.  
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